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Anlage
Weinstadt/Schnait, 71384 Weinstadt

Sportwart/in
Rieske, Matthias
T 0174 906 3793 matthias.rieske@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Panholzer, Andrea
T 0173 3020408 AndreaPanholzer-Ruehle@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1

MF: Hannah Hittmann; T 07151 1336863

almahi@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rieske, Alina
Hittmann, Hannah
Ziegler, Carla
Ziegler, Antonia
Kieber, Thea

Billes, Marlene
Gabrisch, Tara

Dinc, Ela

Hittmann, Helene
Hulder, Nia
Langhammer, Estella
Fernandes, Annabell
Anselm, Sophie

14 Munz, Merle
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21201328
20807546
20955107
20700005
20759196
20961855
20756555
20763111
21103162
21101496
20760851
20802863
21105198
21061172

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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